
Agent: Willie Moon, Procurement, Senior March 22, 2021 

Mandatory Pre-Bid Video Conference 

& Site Visit Attendance

Purchasing and Contracting, 1300 Commerce Drive, Decatur GA 30030 
Invitation To Bid Number: 21-101330 

Invitation To Bid Name: Kensington Road Pump Station and Pipeline Project 

Pre-Bid Meeting Date: Monday, March 22, 2021 @ 1:00 P.M. EST.      

Site Visit: Monday, March 22, 2021 @ 3:30 P.M. EST        

Name Company / Organization Telephone 

Number 
Email Address Status 

Site Visit 

Eric Thomas Ledoux Ruby Collins 
770-432-2900

Estimating@Ruby-Collins.Com 
Prime 

Yes 

Willie Moon 
DeKalb County  

Purchasing & Contracting 
404-371-3335 wmoon@Dekalbcountyga.gov Yes 

Dawn Stone 
DeKalb County  

Purchasing & Contracting 
404-371-2386 dlstone@dekalbcountyga.gov No 

Patricia Robinson 
DeKalb County  

Purchasing & Contracting 
404-371-3335 probinson@dekalbcountyga.gov Yes 

Niruth Perera Garney 507-779-9725 nperera@garney.com 
Prime 

Yes 

Andrew Dripps 
Heavy Constructors 770-321-8860 adripps@heavyus.com Prime Yes 
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Name  Company / Organization 

 

Telephone 

Number 
Email Address Status 

Site Visit 

 

Lynn Marquis 

 

Marsh McLennan 

 OCIP Program Manager 
404-995-2736 lynn.marquis@marsh.com  No 

 

Patrick Stalker 

 

Reynolds Construction 770-969-4040 patrick.stalker@reynoldscon.com Prime No 

 

Sandra Murphy 

 

Reynolds Construction 770-969-4040 Sandra.murphy@reynoldscon.com Prime No 

 

Ed Biskis 

 

Department of Watershed 

Management 
770-883-9469 ebiskis@dekalbcountyga.gov  Yes 

 

Craig Wiley 

 

Reynolds Construction 678-898-7235 Craig.wiley@reynoldscon.com Prime Yes 

 

Greg Harrison 

 

AECOM 770-519-9112 greg.harrison2@aecom.com  No 
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Number 
Email Address Status 
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Tamara L Isbell 

 

Site Engineering 

 

678-315-1051 

 
tamara@siteengineeringinc.com Prime Yes 

 

Lorie Moore 

 

Sol Construction 770-455-1822 estimating@solconstructionllc.com Prime Yes 

 

Ty Kelley 

 

Reeves Young 404-216-2164 tkelley@reevesyoung.com Prime No 

 

Reginald Veasley 

 

Environmental Consortium  678-427-9366 reginaldveasley@gmail.com 
Sub - Contractor 

LSBE - DeKalb 
Yes 

 

Jared Saunders 

 

Western Summit 303-298-9500 jared.saunders@westernsummit.com Not Submitting Yes 

 

Kerry Williams 

 

Department of Watershed 

Management 
770-414-2367 kbwilliams@dekalbcountyga.gov  No 
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Cornell Brown 

 

DeKalb County 

Purchasing & Contracting 
 

404-687-3949 
cbrown1@dekalbcountyga.gov  No 

 

Antoinette Lewis 

 

Department of Watershed 

Management 
770-621-7238 Anfox@dekalbcountyga.gov  No 

 

Gavin Richards 

 

R2T 770-569-7038 gavin.richards@r2tinc.com Not Submitting No 

 

Matt McCormack 

 

Reeves Young 770-271-1159 mmccormack@reevesyoung.com Prime Yes 

 

Dion Allen 

 

GS Construction 678-856-9002 dallen@gsconstruction.net Prime Yes 

 

Mel Solomon 

 

Department of Watershed 

Management 
404-371-2171 mtsolomon@dekalbcountyga.gov  No 
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Tina Strickland 

 

Department of Watershed 

Management 
404-218-5768 tstrickland@dekalbcountyga.gov  Yes 

 

Korita Slayton 

 

DeKalb County 

Purchasing & Contracting 

DeKalb First LSBE Program 

404-687-3478 kvslaton@dekalbcountyga.gov  No 

 

Kyle Capers 

 

Environmental Consortium  
 

770-853-0199 

 

kylecapers@yahoo.com  
Sub-Contractor 

LSBE - DeKalb 
Yes 

 

George Ajy 

 

R2T 770-569-7038 george.ajy@r2tinc.com Not Submitting  No 

 

John Morris 

(Site Visit Only) 

Heavy Constructors 
 

770-321-8860 

 

jmorris@heavyus.com  Prime Yes 

Cory Chase 

(Site Visit Only) 

 

Western Summit 

 

 

480-466-2483 

 
corey.chase@kiewit.com  Not Submitting Yes 

mailto:kylecapers@yahoo.com
mailto:jmorris@heavyus.com
mailto:corey.chase@kiewit.com
mailto:corey.chase@kiewit.com


Agent: Willie Moon, Procurement, Senior   March 22, 2021 

 

 

 

______________________________ 

Procurement Agent, Senior 

 

 

 

______________________________ 

Procurement Technician 
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Dwayne Cheatom 

(Site Visit Only) 

Skyline Engineering & 

Construction 
404-308-0309 dcheatom@skyline-ec.com 

Sub-Contractor 

LSBE - DeKalb 
Yes 
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